
  AA - American and Connect    DCX - OneJet / Pentastar            UA - United Express

  AC - Air Canada    DL - Delta and Connect            US - US Airways and Express

  AS - Alaska Airlines    FR - Frontier            WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

US 548 SJC PHX 21 320 150 23456 D

US 548 PHX 21 320 150 1 D

US 548 PHX 514 319 124 7 D

UA 5393 527 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

US 3850 530 CLT CRJ 50 12345 D

WN 2747 540 LAS AMA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2335 545 LAS 73H 175 7 C

DL 4528 550 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D

WN 590 555 BWI SLC 73W 143 7 C

WN 590 555 BWI SLC 73W 143 12345 C

DL 771 600 ATL M90 160 7 D

DL 771 600 ATL 757 184 123456 D

UA 4199 600 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

US 3746 600 PHL CRJ 50 12345 D

US 3952 600 PHL CRJ 50 7 D

WN 1457 600 DEN SEA 73H 175 12345 C

WN 2908 600 PHX SMF 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1240 605 ATL 73W 143 6 C

US 3850 615 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

DL 3404 618 LGA E75 76 6 D

WN 4822 620 DEN OAK 73C 143 6 C

DL 3404 623 LGA E75 76 12345 D

WN 284 625 ATL CAK 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 4634 629 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D

WN 786 635 BWI TPA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1119 635 DAL LAX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1012 650 CUN 73W 143 6 C

AA 2931 659 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

DL 1071 700 MSP M90 160 6 D

DL 1071 700 MSP 757 184 234 D

DL 1071 700 MSP M90 160 1   5 7 D

US 415 700 PHX SMF 320 150 6 D

US 534 700 PHX SJD 320 150 12345 D

US 584 700 PHX YEG 319 124 7 D

WN 2358 700 STL BNA 73W 143 12345 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
 Master Schedule - All Airlines

August 2015

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA 6196 701 IAH CR7 66 7 E

UA 6196 701 IAH CR7 66 6 E

AA 1291 705 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

DL 2539 705 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 2539 705 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 3621 705 BOS CR9 76 1234567 D

WN 2549 705 PHX SAN 73W 143 7 C

WN 4621 705 LGA 73W 143 6 C

WN 2362 MSP 710 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2929 DCA 710 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 4510 711 DTW CRJ 50 12345 D

US 3751 715 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

WN 1399 715 MCO 73H 175 6 C

UA 6196 720 IAH CR7 66 1  45  E

WN 4672 720 LAX 73W 143 6 C

UA 4735 CLE 726 ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5415 732 ORD CRJ 50  23   7 E

UA 5340 ORD 733 CRJ 50 1  45  E

UA 5388 ORD 733 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5415 733 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

WN 3814 735 MCO 73C 143 12345 7 C

UA 5415 738 ORD CRJ 50 1  45  E

DCX 1001 IND 740 BE4 9 1234 D

UA 5340 ORD 745 CRJ 50  23   7 E

US 3896 745 CLT DCA CRJ 50 6 D

US 3896 745 CLT CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 1475 745 LAS SFO 73W 143 6 C

WN 2929 745 TPA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2092 750 LGA BNA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3661 DCA 755 73W 143 6 C

UA 3806 756 EWR ERJ 50 12345 E

DCX 1101 800 PIT BE4 9 1234 D

WN 2362 810 DCA HOU 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 921 MSP 814 753 224 12345 7 D

WN 364 BWI 815 73W 143 12345 C

DL 4443 MSP 818 CRJ 50 6 D

UA 5396 ORD 819 CRJ 50 2 E

DL 3404 820 LGA E75 76 7 D

UA 5301 825 DEN CRJ 50 1  45  E

UA 5396 ORD 826 CRJ 50 1 34567 E

UA 3806 830 EWR ERJ 50 6 E

UA 5301 830 DEN CRJ 50  23   7 E

WN 3661 835 SFO 73W 143 6 C

WN 4810 835 DCA 73W 143 6 C

DL 974 DTW 839 M88 149 12345 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

US 5267 CLT 841 CR9 79 12345 D

UA 5301 845 DEN CRJ 50 6 E

US 3906 CLT 845 CRJ 50 7 D

DL 4915 LGA 846 CR7 65 12345 D

DL 3448 DTW 847 CR9 76 6 D

UA 5409 849 ORD CRJ 50 2 E

WN 2439 BOS 850 73W 143 7 C

WN 2365 TPA 855 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 2831 BOS 855 73C 143 12345 C

UA 5409 856 ORD CRJ 50 1 345 7 E

UA 5409 858 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

DL 4507 900 DTW CRJ 50 7 D

DL 4507 900 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

US 3797 PHL 901 CRJ 50 6 D

WN 4421 MSP 905 73W 143 6 C

DL 764 ATL 907 M88 149 6 D

DL 764 ATL 908 757 184  2345 7 D

AC 7327 YYZ 909 CRJ 50 3 E

DL 764 ATL 909 M88 149 1 D

WN 364 910 MCI MSY 73W 143 12345 7 C

AC 7327 YYZ 914 CRJ 50 12 45  E

US 5267 915 CLT CR9 79 12345 D

US 3779 915 CLT CRJ 50 6 D

US 3906 915 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

AA 2922 ORD 920 CRJ 50 1234567 C

DL 921 920 MSP 753 224 12345 7 D

DL 974 920 DTW M88 149 12345 D

DL 4780 920 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

WN 1882 920 BOS BNA 73W 143 7 C

UA 4518 EWR 921 ERJ 50 7 E

WN 643 925 BOS 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2110 MCI STL 925 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2297 MCI STL 925 73C 143 7 C

US 3797 930 PHL CRJ 50 6 D

DL 4879 935 LGA CR7 65 12345 D

WN 2078 LGA 935 73W 143 12345 7 C

AC 7326 940 YYZ CRJ 50 3 E

DL 3657 940 MCO CR9 76 6 D

WN 2365 940 SEA 73H 175 12345 7 C

AC 7326 945 YYZ CRJ 50 12 45  E

AA 5779 DFW 947 CR9 86 1234567 C

AA 2922 948 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UA 5303 ORD 949 CRJ 50   3   7 E

UA 3806 951 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

UA 5303 ORD 955 CRJ 50 12 456 E



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 2110 955 MSP 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2297 955 MSP 73C 143 7 C

WN 4369 OMA STL 955 73W 143 6 C

DL 764 958 ATL 757 184  2345 7 D

DL 764 958 ATL M88 149 1    6 D

UA 4518 EWR 1001 ERJ 50 12345 E

WN 2140 MCO 1005 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4421 1005 SEA 73W 143 6 C

WN 3681 MCO 1010 73W 143 7 C

DL 4119 DTW 1015 CRJ 50 2 D

DL 5895 DTW 1015 E70 69 1  45 7 D

WN 2078 1015 SFO LAS 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA 5779 1017 DFW CR9 86 1234567 C

DL 5115 LGA 1025 CR7 65 12345 7 D

UA 5311 1025 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4521 1036 EWR ERJ 50 12345 E

WN 2140 1045 LAX SJC 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3681 1045 LAX SJC 73W 143 7 C

WN 239 HOU ATL 1050 73C 143 12345 C

WN 4369 1050 MSP 73W 143 6 C

DL 3672 1055 DTW CRJ 50 2 D

DL 5895 1055 DTW E70 69 1  45 7 D

WN 1693 HOU ATL 1055 73C 143 7 C

UA 5596 1100 IAH CR7 66 3 E

UA 5596 1100 IAH CR7 66 2 E

WN 1734 OKC ATL 1100 73W 143 6 C

DL 5227 1105 LGA CR7 65 12345 7 D

WN 2533 DAL MCI 1105 73W 143 7 C

WN 3137 BWI MCI 1105 73W 143 12345 C

US 3762 PHL 1119 CRJ 50 123456 D

DL 1512 MSP 1120 M88 149 6 D

WN 1074 ATL BWI 1120 73C 143 6 C

DL 1512 MSP 1125 319 126 12345 7 D

UA 5469 ORD 1128 CRJ 50 1 345 7 E

WN 1664 1130 ATL JAX 73C 143 7 C

WN 1734 1130 LAS BUR 73W 143 6 C

WN 4523 MCO 1130 73C 143 6 C

UA 5469 ORD 1135 CRJ 50 2 E

WN 212 1135 ATL JAX 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2533 1135 LGA 73W 143 7 C

WN 3137 1135 LGA 73W 143 12345 C

DL 2475 ATL 1143 M88 149 6 D

DL 2475 ATL 1145 M88 149 12345 7 D

US 3762 1145 PHL CRJ 50 123456 D

FR 356 DEN 1147 319 138 1234567 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA 5469 ORD 1148 CRJ 50 6 E

WN 1074 1150 DAL 73C 143 6 C

WN 1638 DAL 1155 73W 143 6 C

UA 5447 1158 ORD CRJ 50 1 345 7 E

DL 1512 1200 MSP 319 126 4 D

DL 4830 1200 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

UA 5447 1205 ORD CRJ 50 2 E

WN 3134 BOS 1205 73W 143 6 C

WN 4525 1205 TPA 73C 143 6 C

AA 2920 ORD 1206 CRJ 50 1234567 C

DL 4547 DTW 1210 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 2357 DTW 1213 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 1512 1215 MSP 319 126 123 5 7 D

UA 5447 1218 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

WN 3579 FLL BWI 1220 73W 143 7 C

DL 2082 1225 DTW M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 1964 FLL BWI 1225 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1638 1230 BOS 73W 143 6 C

DL 4547 1235 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

FR 357 1235 DEN 319 138 1234567 D

WN 499 DEN 1240 73W 143 7 C

WN 499 GEG DEN 1240 73W 143 12345 C

AA 2920 1245 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

WN 3134 1245 DCA HOU 73W 143 6 C

DL 714 1253 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 2475 1253 ATL M88 149 6 D

WN 1964 1255 LAS 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3579 1255 LAS 73W 143 7 C

DL 1052 ATL 1302 M88 149 6 D

DL 1052 ATL 1304 M88 149     5 7 D

DL 1052 ATL 1304 M90 160 1234 D

WN 201 MCO 1310 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 499 1310 DCA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1063 SFO 1315 73W 143 6 C

WN 2284 ATL LGA 1330 73W 143 6 C

DL 1052 1345 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL 1052 1345 ATL M88 149     5 7 D

DL 1052 1345 ATL M90 160 1234 D

WN 201 1345 DEN 733 137 12345 7 C

DL 671 1348 CUN M88 149 6 D

DL 6263 LGA 1348 CR7 65 12345 D

DL 5273 LGA 1348 CR7 65 7 D

UA 5339 ORD 1349 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5339 ORD 1350 CRJ 50 1 345  E

WN 1063 1350 MCI DAL 73W 143 6 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA 5339 ORD 1351 CRJ 50 7 E

UA 4409 EWR 1352 ERJ 50 3 E

WN 1947 ABQ DEN 1355 73H 175 6 C

UA 4409 EWR 1356 ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4409 EWR 1357 ERJ 50 12 45  E

WN 276 ATL DCA 1400 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 5339 ORD 1403 CRJ 50 2 E

WN 835 1405 MCO 73W 143 6 C

DL 1944 MSP 1410 753 224 12345 7 D

DL 700 CUN 1411 M88 149 6 D

WN 4102 HOU TPA 1415 73C 143 6 C

DL 4521 MSP 1418 CRJ 50 6 D

UA 5364 1419 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5364 1420 ORD CRJ 50 1 345  E

UA 5364 1421 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

UA 4314 1422 CLE ERJ 50 3 E

UA 4314 1426 CLE ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4314 1427 CLE ERJ 50 12 45  E

AA 1534 DFW 1430 M80 140 1234567 C

WN 279 1430 BWI 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3711 DCA 1430 73W 143 6 C

UA 5364 1433 ORD CRJ 50 2 E

WN 2688 1440 LAS SEA 73H 175 6 C

DL 3363 LGA 1449 E75 76 6 D

WN 2173 PHX LAS 1455 73H 175 7 C

DL 6308 1459 LGA CR7 65 12345 D

DL 5120 1500 LGA CR7 65 7 D

WN 512 PHX LAS 1500 73H 175 12345 C

AA 1534 1512 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

AA 2923 ORD 1513 CRJ 50 1234567 C

UA 5446 ORD 1513 CRJ 50 12 456 E

DL 1944 1515 MSP M88 149 6 D

DL 1944 1515 MSP 753 224 12345 7 D

WN 4101 1520 ATL 73C 143 6 C

UA 5446 ORD 1522 CRJ 50 3 E

UA 5446 ORD 1524 CRJ 50 7 E

AS 3422 SEA 1525 E75 78 1234567 D

US 5105 CLT 1532 CR9 79 12345 7 D

UA 4263 IAH 1535 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 1743 LAS 1535 73H 175 6 C

US 3732 CLT 1536 CRJ 50 6 D

AA 2923 1538 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

US 582 YYC PHX 1540 319 124 1234567 D

UA 5413 1543 ORD CRJ 50 12 456 E

DL 1547 DTW 1545 757 184 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 3657 MCO 1545 CR9 76 6 D

WN 1920 1545 LAS 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 2646 SJC SEA 1545 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 4524 DTW 1547 CR9 76 6 D

UA 4143 CLE 1550 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 3712 1550 STL BOS 73W 143 6 C

UA 5413 1552 ORD CRJ 50 3 E

DL 2035 ATL 1554 M88 149 6 D

UA 5413 1554 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

WN 1594 BNA LGA 1555 73W 143 7 C

WN 2359 BNA LGA 1555 73W 143 12345 C

DL 1547 DTW 1556 M88 149 12345 D

DL 2035 ATL 1556 M88 149 12345 7 D

AS 3423 1605 SEA E75 78 1234567 D

UA 4170 1605 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5347 DEN 1605 CRJ 50 1234567 E

US 5105 1605 CLT CR9 79 12345 7 D

US 3732 1605 CLT CRJ 50 6 D

WN 2646 1615 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 7 C

UA 4736 1620 CLE ERJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 311 PHX MSP 1625 73W 143 12345 C

WN 354 PHX MSP 1625 73W 143 7 C

WN 815 PHL ATL 1625 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 1715 MCI 1625 733 137 6 C

US 3732 PHL 1627 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 3785 PIT PHL 1627 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 2232 MSP 1628 M90 160 12 45  D

DL 3691 1630 DTW CR9 76 6 D

WN 952 1630 PHX SAN 73H 175 6 C

DL 2232 MSP 1631 319 126 67 D

DL 1547 1635 DTW 757 184 7 D

DL 3635 MSP 1635 CR9 76 3 D

UA 5475 1635 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 1547 1636 DTW M88 149 12345 D

DL 4553 CVG 1638 CRJ 50 12345 D

WN 2404 SNA PHX 1640 73H 175 12345 C

WN 3805 SNA PHX 1640 73H 175 7 C

DCX 1102 PIT 1650 BE4 9 1234 D

DL 2035 1650 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL 2035 1650 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

US 3732 1652 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 311 1655 MCO 73W 143 12345 C

WN 354 1655 MCO 73W 143 7 C

WN 818 1655 ATL 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 1715 1655 BWI 733 137 6 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA 4212 EWR 1656 ERJ 50 1  45  E

UA 4212 EWR 1658 ERJ 50   3  6 E

DL 4553 1703 CVG CRJ 50  23   7 D

DL 4553 1703 CVG CRJ 50 1  45  D

UA 4212 EWR 1706 ERJ 50  2    7 E

UA 5455 ORD 1706 CRJ 50 67 E

UA 5455 ORD 1707 CRJ 50 12345 E

DCX 1002 1710 IND BE4 9 1234 D

WN 361 1710 MSP STL 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 2232 1712 MSP 319 126 7 D

DL 2232 1712 MSP 319 126 6 D

DL 2232 1712 MSP M90 160 12 45  D

DL 3795 1712 MSP CR9 76 3 D

US 682 1720 PHX 319 124 1234567 D

DL 1663 ATL 1724 757 184    4  7 D

DL 1663 ATL 1724 M88 149 23 D

DL 1663 ATL 1724 320 150 1   5  D

WN 101 LAX 1725 73H 175 12345 7 C

UA 5802 1726 IAH ERJ 50 1  45  E

UA 5802 1728 IAH ERJ 50   3  6 E

DL 3623 LGA 1730 CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 404 1730 PHX 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 1027 BNA BOS 1730 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 793 MSY MCI 1735 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1261 MCO 1735 73W 143 6 C

WN 4906 LAS 1735 73W 143 6 C

UA 5802 1736 IAH ERJ 50  2    7 E

UA 5298 1736 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5298 1737 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

DL 3522 BOS 1742 CR9 76 6 D

AA 379 DFW 1743 M80 140 1234567 C

US 5257 CLT 1749 CR7 67  2345 7 D

DL 2477 DTW 1750 319 126 12345 7 D

US 5257 CLT 1751 CRJ 50 1 D

US 4035 CLT 1753 CRJ 50 6 D

WN 1027 1800 MCI IND 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2259 SFO 1800 73H 175 12345 7 C

DL 3698 1805 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 793 1805 DCA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1261 1805 DCA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1254 1810 DEN RNO 73W 143 6 C

AA 2932 ORD 1814 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

DL 1663 1814 ATL 757 184    4  7 D

DL 1663 1814 ATL M88 149 23 D

DL 1663 1814 ATL 320 150 1   5  D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 101 1815 BWI CLE 73H 175 12345 7 C

AA 379 1823 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

DL 2477 1830 DTW 319 126 12345 7 D

US 5257 1830 CLT CR7 67  2345 7 D

US 5257 1830 CLT CRJ 50 1 D

US 4035 1830 CLT CRJ 50 6 D

DL 927 MSP 1835 M90 160 3 D

AA 2932 1839 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C

DL 927 MSP 1839 320 150 12 45  D

UA 5335 ORD 1842 CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 1541 FLL BWI 1845 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4419 SEA 1845 73W 143 6 C

DL 4842 MSP 1846 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 4842 MSP 1848 CRJ 50 7 D

US 3763 PHL 1848 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 1750 DEN 1850 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 2260 1850 DEN SAN 73H 175 12345 7 C

AC 7329 YYZ 1854 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5412 1912 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

US 3763 1913 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 1164 1915 STL SAT 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 927 1920 MSP M90 160 3 D

DL 927 1920 MSP 320 150 12 45  D

DL 4842 1920 MSP CRJ 50 7 D

DL 4842 1920 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

UA 5892 CLE 1924 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

AC 7328 1925 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 E

WN 1750 1925 BOS 733 137 12345 7 C

US 3729 CLT 1945 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 4525 DTW 1947 CRJ 50 6 D

UA 4319 1954 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E

WN 1513 MCO 1955 733 137 12345 7 C

UA 4979 IAH 2005 CR7 66 1234567 E

WN 4098 ATL 2005 73C 143 6 C

UA 5388 ORD 2006 CRJ 50 3 E

DL 528 ATL 2010 M90 160 6 D

WN 703 CUN 2010 73W 143 6 C

UA 5388 ORD 2014 CRJ 50 12 45 7 E

DL 4443 CVG 2025 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 4525 DTW 2026 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 3363 LGA 2028 E75 76 12345 7 D

WN 1514 2035 MCO 733 137 12345 7 C

UA 5321 2036 ORD CRJ 50 3 E

DL 2336 MSP 2037 M90 160 6 D

DL 2336 MSP 2039 M90 160    45 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA 5328 DEN 2042 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 528 ATL 2043 757 184 12345 7 D

UA 5321 2044 ORD DLH CRJ 50 12 45 7 E

WN 1802 FLL BWI 2045 73W 143 6 C

WN 782 LAX 2050 73W 143 6 C

US 3889 CLT 2053 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

AA 2930 ORD 2058 CRJ 50 1234567 C

WN 1642 LGA 2100 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 365 BUR LAS 2110 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3125 DCA STL 2135 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3822 DAL DCA 2140 73W 143 6 C

UA 5300 ORD 2142 CRJ 50 1234567 E

DL 3955 BOS 2143 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 4818 DTW 2150 CR9 76 12345 7 D

WN 5244 ATL 2150 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 466 BNA DCA 2155 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1098 DCA 2155 73W 143 7 C

WN 4277 PHX DEN 2205 73W 143 6 C

US 3929 ORF PHL 2210 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 4356 PHX 2230 73H 175 6 C

WN 169 PHX 2240 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2701 DEN 2240 73W 143 12345 7 C

AA 375 DFW 2244 M80 140 1234567 C

WN 1208 AUS DAL 2245 73W 143 12345 7 C

DL 2336 MSP 2246 757 184 123 D

UA 5898 EWR 2300 ERJ 50 4 E

US 3741 MYR CLT 2311 CRJ 50 6 D

US 3741 CLT 2311 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

UA 5898 EWR 2312 ERJ 50 123 5  E

UA 5898 EWR 2314 ERJ 50 7 E

DL 399 ATL 2322 M90 160 6 D

DL 399 ATL 2324 M90 160 12345 7 D

WN 1234 OAK LAS 2325 73W 143 6 C

US 4050 PHL 2354 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

WN 1921 LAS 2355 73H 175 12345 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA 2931 659 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 1291 705 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

AA 2922 ORD 920 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 5779 DFW 947 CR9 86 1234567 C

AA 2922 948 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 5779 1017 DFW CR9 86 1234567 C

AA 2920 ORD 1206 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 2920 1245 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 1534 DFW 1430 M80 140 1234567 C

AA 1534 1512 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

AA 2923 ORD 1513 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 2923 1538 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 379 DFW 1743 M80 140 1234567 C

AA 2932 ORD 1814 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

AA 379 1823 DFW M80 140 1234567 C

AA 2932 1839 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C

AA 2930 ORD 2058 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA 375 DFW 2244 M80 140 1234567 C

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AC 7327 YYZ 909 CRJ 50 3 E

AC 7327 YYZ 914 CRJ 50 12 45  E

AC 7326 940 YYZ CRJ 50 3 E

AC 7326 945 YYZ CRJ 50 12 45  E

AC 7329 YYZ 1854 CRJ 50 1234567 E

AC 7328 1925 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 E

 Master Schedule - Air Canada

August 2015

From To

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
 Master Schedule - American and Connect

August 2015

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AS 3422 SEA 1525 E75 78 1234567 D

AS 3423 1605 SEA E75 78 1234567 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DCX 1001 IND 740 BE4 9 1234 D

DCX 1101 800 PIT BE4 9 1234 D

DCX 1102 PIT 1650 BE4 9 1234 D

DCX 1002 1710 IND BE4 9 1234 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL 4528 550 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D

DL 771 600 ATL M90 160 7 D

DL 771 600 ATL 757 184 123456 D

DL 3404 618 LGA E75 76 6 D

DL 3404 623 LGA E75 76 12345 D

DL 4634 629 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D

DL 1071 700 MSP M90 160 6 D

DL 1071 700 MSP 757 184 234 D

DL 1071 700 MSP M90 160 1   5 7 D

DL 2539 705 ATL M90 160 6 D

DL 2539 705 ATL M90 160 12345 7 D

DL 3621 705 BOS CR9 76 1234567 D

DL 4510 711 DTW CRJ 50 12345 D

DL 921 MSP 814 753 224 12345 7 D

DL 4443 MSP 818 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 3404 820 LGA E75 76 7 D

DL 974 DTW 839 M88 149 12345 D

DL 4915 LGA 846 CR7 65 12345 D

 Master Schedule - Delta and Connect

August 2015

From To

From To

 Master Schedule - OneJet / Pentastar

August 2015

From To

 Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines

August 2015



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 3448 DTW 847 CR9 76 6 D

DL 4507 900 DTW CRJ 50 7 D

DL 4507 900 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

DL 764 ATL 907 M88 149 6 D

DL 764 ATL 908 757 184  2345 7 D

DL 764 ATL 909 M88 149 1 D

DL 921 920 MSP 753 224 12345 7 D

DL 974 920 DTW M88 149 12345 D

DL 4780 920 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

DL 4879 935 LGA CR7 65 12345 D

DL 3657 940 MCO CR9 76 6 D

DL 764 958 ATL 757 184  2345 7 D

DL 764 958 ATL M88 149 1    6 D

DL 4119 DTW 1015 CRJ 50 2 D

DL 5895 DTW 1015 E70 69 1  45 7 D

DL 5115 LGA 1025 CR7 65 12345 7 D

DL 3672 1055 DTW CRJ 50 2 D

DL 5895 1055 DTW E70 69 1  45 7 D

DL 5227 1105 LGA CR7 65 12345 7 D

DL 1512 MSP 1120 M88 149 6 D

DL 1512 MSP 1125 319 126 12345 7 D

DL 2475 ATL 1143 M88 149 6 D

DL 2475 ATL 1145 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 1512 1200 MSP 319 126 4 D

DL 4830 1200 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

DL 4547 DTW 1210 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 2357 DTW 1213 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 1512 1215 MSP 319 126 123 5 7 D

DL 2082 1225 DTW M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 4547 1235 DTW CRJ 50 6 D

DL 714 1253 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 2475 1253 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL 1052 ATL 1302 M88 149 6 D

DL 1052 ATL 1304 M88 149     5 7 D

DL 1052 ATL 1304 M90 160 1234 D

DL 1052 1345 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL 1052 1345 ATL M88 149     5 7 D

DL 1052 1345 ATL M90 160 1234 D

DL 671 1348 CUN M88 149 6 D

DL 6263 LGA 1348 CR7 65 12345 D

DL 5273 LGA 1348 CR7 65 7 D

DL 1944 MSP 1410 753 224 12345 7 D

DL 700 CUN 1411 M88 149 6 D

DL 4521 MSP 1418 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 3363 LGA 1449 E75 76 6 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 6308 1459 LGA CR7 65 12345 D

DL 5120 1500 LGA CR7 65 7 D

DL 1944 1515 MSP M88 149 6 D

DL 1944 1515 MSP 753 224 12345 7 D

DL 1547 DTW 1545 757 184 7 D

DL 3657 MCO 1545 CR9 76 6 D

DL 4524 DTW 1547 CR9 76 6 D

DL 2035 ATL 1554 M88 149 6 D

DL 1547 DTW 1556 M88 149 12345 D

DL 2035 ATL 1556 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 2232 MSP 1628 M90 160 12 45  D

DL 3691 1630 DTW CR9 76 6 D

DL 2232 MSP 1631 319 126 67 D

DL 1547 1635 DTW 757 184 7 D

DL 3635 MSP 1635 CR9 76 3 D

DL 1547 1636 DTW M88 149 12345 D

DL 4553 CVG 1638 CRJ 50 12345 D

DL 2035 1650 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL 2035 1650 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL 4553 1703 CVG CRJ 50  23   7 D

DL 4553 1703 CVG CRJ 50 1  45  D

DL 2232 1712 MSP 319 126 7 D

DL 2232 1712 MSP 319 126 6 D

DL 2232 1712 MSP M90 160 12 45  D

DL 3795 1712 MSP CR9 76 3 D

DL 1663 ATL 1724 757 184    4  7 D

DL 1663 ATL 1724 M88 149 23 D

DL 1663 ATL 1724 320 150 1   5  D

DL 3623 LGA 1730 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 3522 BOS 1742 CR9 76 6 D

DL 2477 DTW 1750 319 126 12345 7 D

DL 3698 1805 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 1663 1814 ATL 757 184    4  7 D

DL 1663 1814 ATL M88 149 23 D

DL 1663 1814 ATL 320 150 1   5  D

DL 2477 1830 DTW 319 126 12345 7 D

DL 927 MSP 1835 M90 160 3 D

DL 927 MSP 1839 320 150 12 45  D

DL 4842 MSP 1846 CRJ 50 6 D

DL 4842 MSP 1848 CRJ 50 7 D

DL 927 1920 MSP M90 160 3 D

DL 927 1920 MSP 320 150 12 45  D

DL 4842 1920 MSP CRJ 50 7 D

DL 4842 1920 MSP CRJ 50 6 D

DL 4525 DTW 1947 CRJ 50 6 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

DL 528 ATL 2010 M90 160 6 D

DL 4443 CVG 2025 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 4525 DTW 2026 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

DL 3363 LGA 2028 E75 76 12345 7 D

DL 2336 MSP 2037 M90 160 6 D

DL 2336 MSP 2039 M90 160    45 7 D

DL 528 ATL 2043 757 184 12345 7 D

DL 3955 BOS 2143 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 4818 DTW 2150 CR9 76 12345 7 D

DL 2336 MSP 2246 757 184 123 D

DL 399 ATL 2322 M90 160 6 D

DL 399 ATL 2324 M90 160 12345 7 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

FR 356 DEN 1147 319 138 1234567 D

FR 357 1235 DEN 319 138 1234567 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

UA 5393 527 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4199 600 CLE ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 6196 701 IAH CR7 66 7 E

UA 6196 701 IAH CR7 66 6 E

UA 6196 720 IAH CR7 66 1  45  E

UA 4735 CLE 726 ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5415 732 ORD CRJ 50  23   7 E

UA 5340 ORD 733 CRJ 50 1  45  E

UA 5388 ORD 733 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5415 733 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5415 738 ORD CRJ 50 1  45  E

UA 5340 ORD 745 CRJ 50  23   7 E

UA 3806 756 EWR ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5396 ORD 819 CRJ 50 2 E

UA 5301 825 DEN CRJ 50 1  45  E

UA 5396 ORD 826 CRJ 50 1 34567 E

UA 3806 830 EWR ERJ 50 6 E

UA 5301 830 DEN CRJ 50  23   7 E

From To

 Master Schedule - United Express

August 2015

From To

 Master Schedule - Frontier

August 2015



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA 5301 845 DEN CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5409 849 ORD CRJ 50 2 E

UA 5409 856 ORD CRJ 50 1 345 7 E

UA 5409 858 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 4518 EWR 921 ERJ 50 7 E

UA 5303 ORD 949 CRJ 50   3   7 E

UA 3806 951 EWR ERJ 50 7 E

UA 5303 ORD 955 CRJ 50 12 456 E

UA 4518 EWR 1001 ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5311 1025 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4521 1036 EWR ERJ 50 12345 E

UA 5596 1100 IAH CR7 66 3 E

UA 5596 1100 IAH CR7 66 2 E

UA 5469 ORD 1128 CRJ 50 1 345 7 E

UA 5469 ORD 1135 CRJ 50 2 E

UA 5469 ORD 1148 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5447 1158 ORD CRJ 50 1 345 7 E

UA 5447 1205 ORD CRJ 50 2 E

UA 5447 1218 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5339 ORD 1349 CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5339 ORD 1350 CRJ 50 1 345  E

UA 5339 ORD 1351 CRJ 50 7 E

UA 4409 EWR 1352 ERJ 50 3 E

UA 4409 EWR 1356 ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4409 EWR 1357 ERJ 50 12 45  E

UA 5339 ORD 1403 CRJ 50 2 E

UA 5364 1419 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5364 1420 ORD CRJ 50 1 345  E

UA 5364 1421 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

UA 4314 1422 CLE ERJ 50 3 E

UA 4314 1426 CLE ERJ 50 7 E

UA 4314 1427 CLE ERJ 50 12 45  E

UA 5364 1433 ORD CRJ 50 2 E

UA 5446 ORD 1513 CRJ 50 12 456 E

UA 5446 ORD 1522 CRJ 50 3 E

UA 5446 ORD 1524 CRJ 50 7 E

UA 4263 IAH 1535 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5413 1543 ORD CRJ 50 12 456 E

UA 4143 CLE 1550 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5413 1552 ORD CRJ 50 3 E

UA 5413 1554 ORD CRJ 50 7 E

UA 4170 1605 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5347 DEN 1605 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 4736 1620 CLE ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5475 1635 DEN CRJ 50 1234567 E



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

UA 4212 EWR 1656 ERJ 50 1  45  E

UA 4212 EWR 1658 ERJ 50   3  6 E

UA 4212 EWR 1706 ERJ 50  2    7 E

UA 5455 ORD 1706 CRJ 50 67 E

UA 5455 ORD 1707 CRJ 50 12345 E

UA 5802 1726 IAH ERJ 50 1  45  E

UA 5802 1728 IAH ERJ 50   3  6 E

UA 5802 1736 IAH ERJ 50  2    7 E

UA 5298 1736 ORD CRJ 50 6 E

UA 5298 1737 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 5335 ORD 1842 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5412 1912 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5892 CLE 1924 ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4319 1954 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 E

UA 4979 IAH 2005 CR7 66 1234567 E

UA 5388 ORD 2006 CRJ 50 3 E

UA 5388 ORD 2014 CRJ 50 12 45 7 E

UA 5321 2036 ORD CRJ 50 3 E

UA 5328 DEN 2042 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5321 2044 ORD DLH CRJ 50 12 45 7 E

UA 5300 ORD 2142 CRJ 50 1234567 E

UA 5898 EWR 2300 ERJ 50 4 E

UA 5898 EWR 2312 ERJ 50 123 5  E

UA 5898 EWR 2314 ERJ 50 7 E

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

US 548 SJC PHX 21 320 150 23456 D

US 548 PHX 21 320 150 1 D

US 548 PHX 514 319 124 7 D

US 3850 530 CLT CRJ 50 12345 D

US 3746 600 PHL CRJ 50 12345 D

US 3952 600 PHL CRJ 50 7 D

US 3850 615 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

US 415 700 PHX SMF 320 150 6 D

US 534 700 PHX SJD 320 150 12345 D

US 584 700 PHX YEG 319 124 7 D

US 3751 715 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D

US 3896 745 CLT DCA CRJ 50 6 D

US 3896 745 CLT CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 5267 CLT 841 CR9 79 12345 D

 Master Schedule - US Airways and Express

August 2015

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

US 3906 CLT 845 CRJ 50 7 D

US 3797 PHL 901 CRJ 50 6 D

US 5267 915 CLT CR9 79 12345 D

US 3779 915 CLT CRJ 50 6 D

US 3906 915 CLT CRJ 50 7 D

US 3797 930 PHL CRJ 50 6 D

US 3762 PHL 1119 CRJ 50 123456 D

US 3762 1145 PHL CRJ 50 123456 D

US 5105 CLT 1532 CR9 79 12345 7 D

US 3732 CLT 1536 CRJ 50 6 D

US 582 YYC PHX 1540 319 124 1234567 D

US 5105 1605 CLT CR9 79 12345 7 D

US 3732 1605 CLT CRJ 50 6 D

US 3732 PHL 1627 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 3785 PIT PHL 1627 CRJ 50 6 D

US 3732 1652 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 682 1720 PHX 319 124 1234567 D

US 5257 CLT 1749 CR7 67  2345 7 D

US 5257 CLT 1751 CRJ 50 1 D

US 4035 CLT 1753 CRJ 50 6 D

US 5257 1830 CLT CR7 67  2345 7 D

US 5257 1830 CLT CRJ 50 1 D

US 4035 1830 CLT CRJ 50 6 D

US 3763 PHL 1848 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 3763 1913 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 3729 CLT 1945 CRJ 50 6 D

US 3889 CLT 2053 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 3929 ORF PHL 2210 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 3741 MYR CLT 2311 CRJ 50 6 D

US 3741 CLT 2311 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

US 4050 PHL 2354 CRJ 50 12345 7 D

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 2747 540 LAS AMA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2335 545 LAS 73H 175 7 C

WN 590 555 BWI SLC 73W 143 7 C

WN 590 555 BWI SLC 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1457 600 DEN SEA 73H 175 12345 C

WN 2908 600 PHX SMF 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1240 605 ATL 73W 143 6 C

From To

 Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

August 2015



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 4822 620 DEN OAK 73C 143 6 C

WN 284 625 ATL CAK 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 786 635 BWI TPA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1119 635 DAL LAX 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1012 650 CUN 73W 143 6 C

WN 2358 700 STL BNA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2549 705 PHX SAN 73W 143 7 C

WN 4621 705 LGA 73W 143 6 C

WN 2362 MSP 710 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2929 DCA 710 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1399 715 MCO 73H 175 6 C

WN 4672 720 LAX 73W 143 6 C

WN 3814 735 MCO 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 1475 745 LAS SFO 73W 143 6 C

WN 2929 745 TPA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2092 750 LGA BNA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3661 DCA 755 73W 143 6 C

WN 2362 810 DCA HOU 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 364 BWI 815 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3661 835 SFO 73W 143 6 C

WN 4810 835 DCA 73W 143 6 C

WN 2439 BOS 850 73W 143 7 C

WN 2365 TPA 855 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 2831 BOS 855 73C 143 12345 C

WN 4421 MSP 905 73W 143 6 C

WN 364 910 MCI MSY 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1882 920 BOS BNA 73W 143 7 C

WN 643 925 BOS 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2110 MCI STL 925 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2297 MCI STL 925 73C 143 7 C

WN 2078 LGA 935 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2365 940 SEA 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 2110 955 MSP 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2297 955 MSP 73C 143 7 C

WN 4369 OMA STL 955 73W 143 6 C

WN 2140 MCO 1005 73W 143 12345 C

WN 4421 1005 SEA 73W 143 6 C

WN 3681 MCO 1010 73W 143 7 C

WN 2078 1015 SFO LAS 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2140 1045 LAX SJC 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3681 1045 LAX SJC 73W 143 7 C

WN 239 HOU ATL 1050 73C 143 12345 C

WN 4369 1050 MSP 73W 143 6 C

WN 1693 HOU ATL 1055 73C 143 7 C

WN 1734 OKC ATL 1100 73W 143 6 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 2533 DAL MCI 1105 73W 143 7 C

WN 3137 BWI MCI 1105 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1074 ATL BWI 1120 73C 143 6 C

WN 1664 1130 ATL JAX 73C 143 7 C

WN 1734 1130 LAS BUR 73W 143 6 C

WN 4523 MCO 1130 73C 143 6 C

WN 212 1135 ATL JAX 73C 143 12345 C

WN 2533 1135 LGA 73W 143 7 C

WN 3137 1135 LGA 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1074 1150 DAL 73C 143 6 C

WN 1638 DAL 1155 73W 143 6 C

WN 3134 BOS 1205 73W 143 6 C

WN 4525 1205 TPA 73C 143 6 C

WN 3579 FLL BWI 1220 73W 143 7 C

WN 1964 FLL BWI 1225 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1638 1230 BOS 73W 143 6 C

WN 499 DEN 1240 73W 143 7 C

WN 499 GEG DEN 1240 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3134 1245 DCA HOU 73W 143 6 C

WN 1964 1255 LAS 73W 143 12345 C

WN 3579 1255 LAS 73W 143 7 C

WN 201 MCO 1310 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 499 1310 DCA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1063 SFO 1315 73W 143 6 C

WN 2284 ATL LGA 1330 73W 143 6 C

WN 201 1345 DEN 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 1063 1350 MCI DAL 73W 143 6 C

WN 1947 ABQ DEN 1355 73H 175 6 C

WN 276 ATL DCA 1400 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 835 1405 MCO 73W 143 6 C

WN 4102 HOU TPA 1415 73C 143 6 C

WN 279 1430 BWI 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3711 DCA 1430 73W 143 6 C

WN 2688 1440 LAS SEA 73H 175 6 C

WN 2173 PHX LAS 1455 73H 175 7 C

WN 512 PHX LAS 1500 73H 175 12345 C

WN 4101 1520 ATL 73C 143 6 C

WN 1743 LAS 1535 73H 175 6 C

WN 1920 1545 LAS 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 2646 SJC SEA 1545 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3712 1550 STL BOS 73W 143 6 C

WN 1594 BNA LGA 1555 73W 143 7 C

WN 2359 BNA LGA 1555 73W 143 12345 C

WN 2646 1615 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 311 PHX MSP 1625 73W 143 12345 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 354 PHX MSP 1625 73W 143 7 C

WN 815 PHL ATL 1625 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 1715 MCI 1625 733 137 6 C

WN 952 1630 PHX SAN 73H 175 6 C

WN 2404 SNA PHX 1640 73H 175 12345 C

WN 3805 SNA PHX 1640 73H 175 7 C

WN 311 1655 MCO 73W 143 12345 C

WN 354 1655 MCO 73W 143 7 C

WN 818 1655 ATL 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 1715 1655 BWI 733 137 6 C

WN 361 1710 MSP STL 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 101 LAX 1725 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 404 1730 PHX 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 1027 BNA BOS 1730 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 793 MSY MCI 1735 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1261 MCO 1735 73W 143 6 C

WN 4906 LAS 1735 73W 143 6 C

WN 1027 1800 MCI IND 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 2259 SFO 1800 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 793 1805 DCA 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1261 1805 DCA 73W 143 6 C

WN 1254 1810 DEN RNO 73W 143 6 C

WN 101 1815 BWI CLE 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 1541 FLL BWI 1845 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 4419 SEA 1845 73W 143 6 C

WN 1750 DEN 1850 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 2260 1850 DEN SAN 73H 175 12345 7 C

WN 1164 1915 STL SAT 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1750 1925 BOS 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 1513 MCO 1955 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 4098 ATL 2005 73C 143 6 C

WN 703 CUN 2010 73W 143 6 C

WN 1514 2035 MCO 733 137 12345 7 C

WN 1802 FLL BWI 2045 73W 143 6 C

WN 782 LAX 2050 73W 143 6 C

WN 1642 LGA 2100 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 365 BUR LAS 2110 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3125 DCA STL 2135 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 3822 DAL DCA 2140 73W 143 6 C

WN 5244 ATL 2150 73C 143 12345 7 C

WN 466 BNA DCA 2155 73W 143 12345 C

WN 1098 DCA 2155 73W 143 7 C

WN 4277 PHX DEN 2205 73W 143 6 C

WN 4356 PHX 2230 73H 175 6 C

WN 169 PHX 2240 73W 143 12345 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) ConcourseFrom To

WN 2701 DEN 2240 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1208 AUS DAL 2245 73W 143 12345 7 C

WN 1234 OAK LAS 2325 73W 143 6 C

WN 1921 LAS 2355 73H 175 12345 7 C


